
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

M M3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AMAZING MARILYN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R2, M M3/1C. Field 531441 5/01725M 2M 1M 2M 4CB03/03/2019

 2 EMIKO Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R3, M M3/1S. Farley 498136 14/01266M 6M 6M 8M 3YB29/11/2017

 3 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R4, P M3/2S. Farley 525180 5/0698P 5P 5Y 6P 7PB21/08/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAPPEN ON TAP Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Stock 564895 1/01403P 1PB09/11/2021

 2 SUNRISE BLUES Last start Provincial winner MAT, 01/05/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Field 559950 2/02101P 3P 5P 3P 2PB31/05/2021

 3 FLYAWAY BECKY 1 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Ellis 544498 1/01221P 2Y 4P 2P 7PB24/02/2020

 4 OUR CHINA SAL Last start Country winner MOR, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/01921Y 3P 3Y 4P 4PB21/12/2020

 5 JAMATI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Field 559946 2/02162P 1P 2P 3P 5PB31/05/2021

 6 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 2/02043P 3P 5P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 7 MASIE JANE Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 2/01414P 4P 3P 6P 3PB31/01/2021

 8 IMPRESS NALA Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/01184Y 5P 3Y 6P 6PB16/06/2021

 9 FIERY CHANA Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Ryan 557935 1/01145P 7P 2P 5P 5PB06/04/2021

 10 DIXIE DIVA Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/01146P 3P 5P 5P 4PB15/03/2020

 11 FLIGHT LINE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Desira 554353 1/01076P 6P 8P 1P 2PB30/01/2021

 12 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/01025P 2P 7P 8P 6PD03/07/2020

 13 KUNG FUR MASTER Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4J. Goddard 546966 1/0986Y 1Y 2Y 6P 6YD22/06/2020

 14 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Walters 547338 1/0937P 5P 6P 7P 1PD09/04/2020

 15 JILLIBY SIVO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 564662 1/0925P 7P 5P 1P 7PD31/10/2021

 16 KOTAH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0858P 5Y 4Y 2Y 5PD22/06/2019

 17 ZINZAN ABBEY Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/0846P 5P 8P 8P 4PB05/08/2020

 18 LADY BLIP Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Rees 560521 1/0838P 1Y 6YB29/06/2021

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 28 June 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P MX 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RED OSCAR 3 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/2D. Burns 548868 3/21625C (BDN)P 1P 8P 4PD05/08/2020

 2 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/01505P 6P 6P 3P 1PD17/09/2019

 3 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0625P 7P 6P 8P 5YB28/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1S. Atkins 547849 10/91987P 5P 8P 1P 1PB03/07/2020

 2 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 13/101717P 1P 5P 4P 6PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NOAH'S ACE Last start winner TAR, 14/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 9/81551P 5Y 3P 6P 8PD12/11/2020

 2 KEEP IT SASSY Dropping in grade TAR, 21/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2M. Finlay 548162 7/62767P 3P 3P 2P 2PB01/05/2020

 3 RADLEY ERSKIN Dropping in grade TAR, 21/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 9/72185P 7P 1P 2P 3YD25/06/2020

 4 LIGHTNING ZEAL Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Smith 544093 9/82136P 5P 1P 2P 5PD28/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLASSY LUNA Last start winner MUS, 03/06/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Lilley 562162 4/32401P 1P 2P 7P 1PB18/07/2021

 2 ISABELA ROCKS Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Hensing 559886 4/22251P 1P 2P 3P 6PB14/03/2021

 3 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start winner GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01491P 2PD27/04/2021

 4 FLYAWAY BECKY 2 Last start winner MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Ellis 544498 1/01221P 2Y 4P 2P 7PB24/02/2020

 5 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Jones 558461 2/12043P 3P 5P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 6 MR. BOURBON Last start placegetter GUN, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Spence 540554 3/12013P 2P 2P 3P 4PD21/12/2019

 7 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01353P 5P 2P 7P 6PB03/10/2019

 8 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Last start Country winner MOR, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/1J. Goddard 531979 10/51951Y 6P 1M 1M 7YB29/01/2019

 9 CEMENT MIXER Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/32074P 1P 3P 1P 4PB12/04/2021

 10 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11864P 2P 1P 4P 1PD27/04/2021

 11 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Ryan 548138 4/21858P 1Y 3P 2P 5PB05/07/2020

 12 UGG IT Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4S. Rees 550343 1/01792Y 3P 3P 4P 3PB07/09/2020

 13 AMAZING MARILYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R2, M 5/4C. Field 531441 5/01725M 2M 1M 2M 4CB03/03/2019

 14 KING KAINANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Delaney 557234 7/11686P 2P 3P 4P 3PD28/03/2021

 15 TURBO POWER Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Rees 548795 6/41596P 3P 5P 3P 6PD12/08/2020

 16 DRAMA KIDS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Delaney 557238 3/21594P 3P 4P 1P 6PB28/03/2021

 17 OUR CASEY Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4S. Rees 553808 1/01563Y 1P 2P 3P 2PB20/01/2021

 18 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11506P 4P 7P 3P 1PD16/03/2021

 19 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 4/31414P 5P 6P 4P 1PD11/02/2021

 20 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01385P 3P 5P 3P 5PB29/08/2019

 21 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/2S. Rees 536372 6/21382Y 7P 2P 5P 4PD17/07/2019

 22 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Mabbott 556761 3/21265P 5P 8P 5P 1PB16/03/2021

 23 TRALEE JAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 7/51267P 5P 5P 5P 2PD25/06/2020

 24 STONEWASHED 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/11225P 8P 6P 1Y 1YD08/01/2020

 25 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/31186P 7P 4M 3P 6PD05/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SADIE SEAHORSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Smith 558276 4/31177P 7P 1P 5P 6PB14/01/2021

 27 TRALEE RICHIE Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564255 1/01174P 1P 4P 2P 4PD28/10/2021

 28 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/31163Y 7P 7P 6P 3PB05/10/2019

 29 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21084P 3P 4P 6P 8PB26/12/2020

 30 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/01025P 2P 7P 8P 6PD03/07/2020

 31 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/11018P 6P 5P 3Y 6PB06/08/2019

 32 EXPELLIARMUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Ball 552495 2/1968P 7P 7P 4P 3PB11/12/2020

 33 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 6/2957P 1Y 7P 8P 8YB28/01/2020

 34 JILLIBY SIVO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 564662 1/0925P 7P 5P 1P 7PD31/10/2021

 35 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1908P 7P 8P 7P 2PD09/04/2020

 36 PANAMA LADY Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Rees 565134 1/0896P 8P 6P 4P 1PB10/11/2021

 37 KOTAH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0858P 5Y 4Y 2Y 5PD22/06/2019

 38 FLYAWAY KALYN Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/0815Y 2Y 4Y 7Y 6PD24/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DIPPER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Felton 564501 0/01363P 2P 2P 5P 2PD10/11/2021

 2 IRISH ACTOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P

GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Mabbott 561587 0/0964P 3P 3P 4P 5PD10/07/2021

 3 NOAH'S CHOICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 10/06/2023, R1, Y M/1K. Brennan 560681 0/0807P 2Y 8P 8P 3PB28/06/2021

 4 CLASSY PINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0688Y 2P 7Y 4Y 7YB18/07/2021

 5 FRANK CHANA 2 First start M/1G. Ball 557936 0/00D06/04/2021

 6 FORMULA ONE GAL 1 First start M/1R. Sandes 566669 0/00B09/12/2021

 7 DASHING DOZER First start M/1S. Rees 564505 0/00D10/11/2021

 8 DAWSON'S LANE First start M/1T. Ball 565857 0/00D01/09/2021

 9 SEE YOU BUDDY Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 06/05/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0505PD26/05/2021

 10 FLYING DUTCHMAN Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0426YD10/11/2021

 11 IRISH MISS Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Lawson 562344 0/0845P 5P 4P 2P 4PB24/08/2021

 12 CRIMSON TRALEE 3 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0625P 7P 6P 8P 5YB28/06/2021

 13 FLYAWAY LAURAH Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y M/1V. Ellis 558715 0/0524Y 7P 5Y 6P 7YB25/04/2021

 14 MY MY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0505P 7P 6P 5Y 7YD21/12/2019

 15 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Guthrie 565305 0/0484P 7PB25/11/2021

 16 TAKE ON WILL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R5, P M/1W. Attwill 563034 0/0426P (FEL)PD13/09/2021

 17 MOREE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 559206 0/0396P 7PB30/04/2021

 18 AUSSIE SAILOR Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565189 0/0357P 7PD08/09/2021
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 1 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Murray 554995 6/21838P 1P 3P 2P 4PB15/11/2020

 2 KING KAINANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Delaney 557234 7/01686P 2P 3P 4P 3PD28/03/2021

 3 DRAMA KIDS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Delaney 557238 3/01594P 3P 4P 1P 6PB28/03/2021

 4 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Bell 542226 6/31533P 8P 3P 2P 8PB08/02/2020

 5 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Ryan 550342 9/11524P 1Y 5P 5P 4PB07/09/2020

 6 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Blake 539695 3/11505P 6P 6P 3P 1PD17/09/2019

 7 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/31448P 5P 3P 6P 2PB01/01/2020

 8 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11385P 3P 5P 3P 5PB29/08/2019

 9 TRALEE JAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Neville 547239 7/01267P 5P 5P 5P 2PD25/06/2020

 10 STONEWASHED 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Sandes 541377 4/01225P 8P 6P 1Y 1YD08/01/2020

 11 SADIE SEAHORSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Smith 558276 4/01177P 7P 1P 5P 6PB14/01/2021

 12 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Burns 554300 4/01084P 3P 4P 6P 8PB26/12/2020

 13 ELITE RANDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/01025P 2P 7P 8P 6PD03/07/2020

 14 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/01018P 6P 5P 3Y 6PB06/08/2019

 15 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 6/2957P 1Y 7P 8P 8YB28/01/2020

 16 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4S. Rees 552730 4/0936Y 7P 2P 8P 7PD21/12/2020

 17 JILLIBY SIVO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 564662 1/0925P 7P 5P 1P 7PD31/10/2021
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MUS Saturday, 01 July 2023
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 1 ZIPPING VADER Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R5, P M/1M. Mabbott 560457 0/0902P 2P 7P 8Y 5PD15/06/2021

 2 DIPPER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P

MAT, 19/06/2023, R1, P

MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Felton 564501 0/01363P 2P 2P 5P 2PD10/11/2021

 3 FORMULA ONE GAL 2 First start M/1R. Sandes 566669 0/00B09/12/2021

 4 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0625P 7P 6P 8P 5YB28/06/2021

 5 MY MY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0505P 7P 6P 5Y 7YD21/12/2019

 6 FERNANDO ON TAP Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Stock 564890 0/0487P 4PB09/11/2021
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO 3 Last start City winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 11/22901C 3P 2P 4C 4CD17/07/2020
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 1 MURRURUNDI BOY Last start winner MAT, 19/06/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Rees 542220 8/11741P 7P 1P 4P 4PD08/02/2020

 2 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4S. Rees 552730 4/0936Y 7P 2P 8P 7PD21/12/2020
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